
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Patrick J. Gannon Jr.

668

4/1/2008 9/15/2008
TR-QC

X

Community Council 02/26X

763 NE 195 St

N Miami, Fl 33179

         101.00

           0.00

         101.00

           0.00

         101.00

           0.00

         101.00

           0.00

         101.00          101.00



Patrick J. Gannon Jr. 668

4/1/2008 9/15/2008
1 1

Gannon, Patrick J
763 NE 195th Street
Miami, fl 33179

I candidate CH
6/11/2008

1

      $101.00



Patrick J. Gannon Jr. 668

4/1/2008 9/15/2008
1 1

Commissioners, Board of
County 
2700 NW 87th Avenue
Miami, fl 33172

MOqualifying 
fee 

6/11/2008

1

      $100.00

Gannon, Patrick 
763 NE 195th Street
N. Miami Beach, Fl 33179

RErefund of 
contribut
personal 
ion 

6/11/2008

2

        $1.00


